Truro Health Department Fees

COMMERCIAL SEPTIC

New Construction
Varianced
Upgrade

Simple Repair

RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC
New Construction
Varianced

Upgrade

Simple Repair

Reinspection Fee

WELL
Construction/Replacement
Decommission

SOIL EVALUATION

VARIANCE/WAIVER

SUBMITTAL OF SSIR

150
175
150
50*

125
150
125
50*

25

50

25
$100/hour
$75

$50

* sewer line, dbox, septic line, does
not include leaching area (SAS)



